
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.
3

8

1

2

6

4

7

5

Name
Mogyorósi Péter

Varga Norbert

Fekete Hunor

Frantisek Záhorsky

Szépe Tomi

Varga Tamás

Varga Kinga

Szépe Viktor

Max. Laps
13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

Total Tm
8:16.548

8:18.940

8:05.527

8:22.643

8:22.919

8:32.362

8:18.049

8:39.481

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
35.547

34.844

36.108

38.955

38.500

39.088

40.720

42.558

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2
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